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Australian Farr 40 Circuit 2006-07 (top five places) :

Final Results

Boat
Kokomo

Ichi Ban
Sputnik
Evolution
Hooligan
Estate Master
Blacksnake
White Cloud

Revolution Edake

Wired

Andrew Short Marine

Impi

Corinthian Division Winner - Jeff Carter — Revolution Edake

1 Lang Walker
2 lvan Wheen

3 Matt Allen

4 Michael Milne
5 Brett Neill

Royal Sydney Yacht Squadron
February 23-25, 2007

Skipper
L.Walker
M.Allen
I.Wheen
R.Perini
M.Blackmore
L&M Hill
M.Milne
B.Neill
J.Carter
S.Boyes
A.Short
I.Resnekov

17
18
26
33
39

Club
CYCA
CYCA
RSYS
RSYS
RPAYC
MHYC
RSYS
RNZYS
MHYC
RYCT
CYCA
RSYS

11
12

R3

10

12

11

R4

10
11

11

12

Hamilton Island Farr 40 Australian Championship
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Total
25
35
36
36
38
56
65
66
78
83
86

106
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